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UNIVERSITYOFIBADAN

RecommendedAcademicCalendarfor2020/2021Session

UNDERGRADUATESTUDENTS

FirstSemester

a. VirtualCommencementof13weeksforTeaching/Revision
Mon.01/03/21–Fri.21/05/21

MatriculationCeremony Tues16/03/21

bi. ResumptionofPhysicalRevision&finalization
ofContinuousAssessment(i.e.Lectures,Practicals)
forScience,Tech,Agric&Vet Mon.07/06/21–Fri.02/07/21

bii. ResumptionofPhysicalRevision&finalization
ofContinuousAssessment(i.e.Lectures,Practicals)
forArts,Educ.,&Soc.Sci. Mon.21/06/21–Fri.02/07/21

c.GESExaminations Mon.05/07/21–Fri.09/07/21
d. 2weeksforExaminationsinFaculties

ofEducation,Pharmacy,VeterinaryMedicine,

Technology,Law,Agriculture,Renewable

NaturalResources,ClinicalSciences,

Dentistry,BasicMedicalSciences,

PublicHealth Mon.12/07/21–Fri.23/07/21

SecondSemester

a. 13weeksforTeaching/Revision Mon.09/08/21–Fri.22/10/21
b. 4weeksforProcessingof4-Semester

ExaminationResults Mon.09/08/21–

Fri.03/09/21

c. 2weeksformeetingsofFacultyBoards
ofExaminerstoconsiderFirstSemester

Non-FinalYearResults Mon.06/09/21–Fri.17/09/21

d. SenateMeetingfortheconsiderationof
FirstSemesterNon-FinalYearResults Tue.09/11/21

e. 1weekforthefinalizationof
ContinuousAssessment Mon.01/11/21–Fri.05/11/21

f. GESExaminations Mon.08/11/21–Fri.12/11/21
g. 2weeksforExaminationsinFaculties



2

ofEducation,Pharmacy,VeterinaryMedicine,

Technology,Law,Agriculture,Renewable

NaturalResources,ClinicalSciences,

Dentistry,BasicMedicalSciences,

PublicHealth Mon.15/11/21–Fri.26/11/21

h. 2weeksforExaminationsin
otherFaculties Mon.29/11/21.–Fri.10/12/21

i. 2weeksforprocessingofResults Mon.13/12/21–
Fri.24/12/21
j. 2weeksformeetingsofFaculty

BoardsofExaminers(Finaland

Non-FinalYearResults) Mon.27/12/21–Fri.10/01/22

k. SenateMeetingsfortheConsideration
ofFinalandNon-FinalYearResults Tues.25/01/22&

Wed.26/01/22

l. 2weeksforEndofSessionBreak Mon.31/01/22–Fri.11/02/22

TheAcademicCalendarissubjecttoreview inlinewithCOVID-19protocolsand

directiveoftheFederalGovernment


